P1™ S100X150VAC Self-Lam Cassette,
Vinyl, Wh, 200 Lbls, 1.5"x1", 0.5" PO H, PK1
S100X150VAC
The S100X150VAC Thermal Transfer Self-Laminating Label includes a white
print-on area and clear overlaminate to protect the legend for easy
identification. It is sized specifically for wire and cable applications. The
cassette contains an integrated memory device for automatic formatting,
recall of last legend used, and the number of labels remaining.  For use with
LS8E and LS8EQ printers. Vinyl. 1.0" x 1.50" (25.4 mm x 38.1 mm). Color
Clear/White. 200 labels/cassette. 1 cassette/package.
FEATURED
Specifications
Note For use with LS8E and LS8EQ printers
Label Dimensions (In.) 1W x 1.5H
Product Type Self-Laminating Label Cassette
Sub Brand P1™
Color White
Compatible Wire Gauge (AWG) CAT. 5E/CAT. 6, 10 – 6 AWG
Material Vinyl
Number of Labels per Cassette 200
Standards Met RoHS Compliant
Maximum Cable Diameter (In.) 0.32
Maximum Cable Diameter (mm) 8.1
Minimum Cable Diameter (In.) 0.16
Minimum Cable Diameter (mm) 4
Label Width (In.) 1
Label Width (mm) 25.4
Label Height (In.) 1.5
Label Height (mm) 38.1
Print-On Area Height (In.) 0.5
Print-On Area Height (mm) 12.7
Minimum Operating Temperature (°C) -46
Minimum Operating Temperature (°F) -50
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C) 107
Maximum Operating Temperature (°F) 225
Part Features Fast loading label cassette includes both label material and ribbon
to make changing labels easy
Infrastructure for a connected world
www.panduit.com       For service and technical support, call 1-800-777-3300 1Part: S100X150VAC
Packaging Detail
UPC 07498335303
Std. Pkg. Qty. 1
Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0878
Std. Ctn. Qty. 10
Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.8778
Infrastructure for a connected world
www.panduit.com       For service and technical support, call 1-800-777-3300 2Part: S100X150VAC